AUTO/CAMION

Etape 08 TIWILIT / AZOUGUI Officiel page 1/2
Classement GENERAL - 10/01/2017 Official

imp. le 12/01/17 a 12:44

N

21 25:14:18
31 26:49:00 01:34:42
26:55:27 01:41:09
32 57:17:40 02:03:22
A1 27.30:57 02:16:39
33 p7.42:3g9 02:28:21 --00:01:25
2 07:45:41 02:31:23 --00:15:00
£ 08:04:26 02:50:08  00:03:00

199 VASILYEV Viadimir RUS ZHILTSOV Konstantin  RUS G ENERGYTEAM  MINI T11
201 THOMASSE Pascal FRA LARROQUE Pascal FRA MD RALLYE SPORT - OPTIMUS T1 2
AN
400 KXARGINQOV Andrey RUS MOKEEV Andrey RUS  NIKITIN Dmitrii RUS KAMAZMASTER  KAMAZ T4
211 HOUSIEAUX Dominique FRA CRESPO Christophe FRA MD RALLYE SPORT - OPTIMUS 1
LW im]
200 ZAPLETAL Miroslav RTC SYKORA Marek sLaQ OFFROADSPORT  HUMMER T
209 GOMEZ Guillaume FRA FAGOQOT Loic FRA MD RALLYE SPORT - OPTIMUS 1
LW im]

1
3
4
5
2[]7 CHEREDNIKOV Andrey KAZ TSYRO Dmytro UKR OFF ROAD FORD T16
7
8
9
2

-

KAZAKHSTAN
210 KHOROSHAVTSEV VictcRUS NIKOLAEV Anton RUS ASPEC MOTORSPORTBMW 1

203 SIREYJOL Patrick FRA BEGUIN Francois-xavier BEL CUMMINS FRANCE | CR30 T1 .34 28:21:50 03:07:32
204 SABATIER Jean Antoine FRA RIZZARDI Agostino ITA (EUEe AFREUE BUGGA ONE T1 .35 28:51:23 03:37:05
409 VALTR Jaroslav ATC PILNY Rostislav ATC  SKROBANEK Filip RTC BONVERDAKAR  TATRA T4 og:52:0g 03:37:51
213 SZALAY Balazs HON BUNKOCZI Laszlo HON @REL DR UEY (@)L 7110 1.13 29:15:18 04:01:00
403 KUPRIANOV Sergey RUS KUPRIANQV Alexander RUS TANIN Anatoly RUS KAMAZMASTER  KAMAZ T4 3 29:54:31 04:40:13
401 TOMECEK Tomas RTC LALA Ladislav RTC DRQMETCZECHOSLOTATRA T4 4 30:01:47 04:47:29
221 VAUTHIER Remy SUl BRUCY Jean FRA MDRALLYESPORT QPTIMUS  T1 11 1.3 6 30:50:27 05:36:09  00:06:00
205 MARTIN Patrick FRA BIGOT Didier FRA W¥ID MERCEDES T112 141 30:55:27 05:41:09
218 JULIEN Jean-noel FRA JULIEN Rabha FRA MDRALLYESPORT QPTIMUS ~ T1 13 1.3 7 30:55:34 05:41:16
.38 31:16:39 06:02:21 01:00:00

206 GERARD David FRA DELACOUR Pascal FRA Y OPTIMUS T1 14

225 MOGNIER Gerald FRA ROUBIN Pierre FRA TG0 PEUGEQT T115 1.42 32:095:0g 07:10:51 --00:42:00

240 ABYKAYEV Marat KAZ CHIPENKQO Andrei KGz . TOYOTA T21 221 33:10:12 07:55:54

215 BOUTRON Philippe FRA BARBET Mayeul FRA SODICARS RAGING ~ PROTO T116 1.39 33:53:21 08:39:03

220 KIRPILEV Maxim RUS SHEVELEV Artem RUS ASK VIRAZH TOYOTA T117 123 37:18:03 12:03:45

223 WISSMANNS Rainer  ALL JEANNIARD Cyril FRA CUMMINS FRANCE - TOYOTA T118 1.14 37:41:25 12:27:07

250 PITOUT Frederic FRA LAVERGNE Herve FRA XTREME PLUS POLARIS T31 37:42:03 12:27:45

224 PETRUS Gintas LIT  BILOTAITE Agne LIT VISTLTHUANIA  RALLYRAID T119 1.2 4 40:01:02 14:46:44

251 COUSIN Francois FRA COUSIN Stephane FRA CHTI TEAM CAN-AM T3 2 43:30:34 18:16:16  00:39:00 2PR1
230 BRUN Jack FRA LUANS Eric FRA TEAMCGARDUN ~ BOWLER ~ T120 1.15 44:53:36 19:39:18 --02:00:00 2PR2
231 PEDECHE Philippe FRA PERRY Philippe FRA N | S SAN T121 116 46:39:13 21:24:55

222 LORMAND Xavier FRA JORDA Guillaume FRA FLAMANTS ROSES  BMW 0P1 1 49:01:52 23:47:34  10:33:00

202 SERRADORI Mathieu FRA LURQUIN Fabian BEL SRT LCR30 T122 1.310 54:02:27 28:48:08  16:30:00

212 FROMONT Yves FRA FROMONT Jean FRA FROMONT VOLKSWAG T123 1.43 54:17:56 29:03:38  13:30:00

217 RIVET Cedric FRA BERGES Arnaud FRA VEALIS TEAM BUGGY T124 131 55:20:31 30:06:13  12:33:00
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Off
Off

ciel
cial
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imp. le 12/01/17 a 12:44

285 AUBINEAU Qlivier
243 PICCQO Thierry

405 KOVACS Miklos

227 REPARAT Fabrice
407 DARAZSI Zsolt

261 FRETIN Benoit

260 FRETIN Bruno

408 GONZALEZ Richard
216 PORCHERON Philippe

226 BAUD Lionel

FRA
FRA
HON
FRA
HON
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

229 CHILLIDA BELZUNCE LLESP

FRA

AUBINEAU Christine FRA

MERIC Francis FRA
CZEGLEDI Peter HON
THERON Nicolas FRA
SZALAI Norbert Gyula HON
PICHARD Anthony FRA
CHARBONNIER Willy FRA
AYALA Jean-marc FRA
D HULSTER Daniel FRA

HERNANDEZ ALONSO P ESP
POLATO Jean-michel FRA

CELIO MOTEURS DU TOYOTA T1 25
2 ROUES CONTRE LETQYOTA T2 2
AGS Laszlo HON GUALISPORT RACING SCANIA T45
RMA RACING RENAULT  T1 26
OPEL DAKAR TEAM  MAN T4 6

B2F COMPETITON  PREDATOR OP 1
B2F COMPETITION  PREDATOR QP 2

NORMAND COURIVAUDFRA SODICARS RACING  SCANIA T4 7
VEALIS TEAM BUGGY T1 27
[ HERRAOR T 28
FDS RACING TEAM  BUGGY T1 29

1.25
2.22

1.4 4

1.3 12
1.3 13
1.3 14

55:44:58 30:30:40
57:11:13 31:56:55
58:09:49 32:55:31
62:43:23 37:28:05
63:42:07 38:27:48
B5:45:24 40:31:06
B7:22:17 42:07:59
74:40:59 49:26:41
102:05:46 76:51:28
103:29:24 78:15:086
105:17:42 80:03:24

07:30:00
08:48:00
18:30:00
14:00:00
16:30:00
14:00:00
11:30:00
24:00:00
49:03:00
48:30:00
47:00:00

nb. concurrents classés : 43
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